DTH HAMMER STENUICK 12M
 English version
Page 1
12" DTH HAMMER
RECOMMANDED FOR WATER WELL DRILLING
AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
STENUICK INTERNATIONAL
French manufacturer of drilling material
34 RUE DES CHÂTELLIERS
BP 2803
45028 ORLEANS CEDEX 1
Téléphone : +33 (0)2 38 86 50 46
Télécopie : +33 (0)2 38 86 78 91
Email : stenuick@stenuick.fr
Site : www.stenuick.com
DTH HAMMER STENUICK 12M
12" Stenuick DTH hammer
Length : 1550 mm
Outside diameter : 270 mm
Top thread : 6"5/8 API REG pin
Operation pressure : 7 à 24 bar
Bit diameter : 311 to 60 mm
Weight : 465 kg
20.90 m3/min a 7 bar
31.10 m3/min a 10 bar
43.80 m3/min a 14 bar
53.80 m3/min a 17 bar
71.60 m3/min a 24 bar
 Domed inserts  Ballistic inserts
Page 2
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
AIR CONSUMPTION
BIT RANGE STENUICK12M / SD12
Diameter  Flat face Convex face Concave face Weight
(mm) (inch)    (kg)
311 12"1/4    133.00
381 15"    208.00
445 17"1/2    245.00
508 20"    325.00
533 21"    344.00
559 22"    378.00
610 24"    415.00